Garden

&P nemational A CADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Kuala Lumpur

School Calendar Start

Term 1 Mon, 19 Aug 2024 Fri, 13 Dec 2024
Mid-Term Holidays Sat, 12 Oct 2024 Sun, 20 Oct 2024
Christmas Holidays Sat, 14 Dec 2024 Sun, 5 Jan 2025
Term 2 Mon, 6 Jan 2025 Fri, 28 Mar 2025
Mid-Term Holidays Sat, 25 Jan 2025 Sun, 2 Feb 2025
Term 2 Holidays Sat, 29 Mar 2025 Sun, 13 Apr 2025
Term 3 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Thu, 26 Jun 2025
Summer Holidays Fri, 27 Jun 2025 To be advised

To help you plan when you would like to enrol at GIS, we have provided a listing of the Term Dates and holiday periods for the academic year.

We follow the British curriculum and the international British school calendar, with the academic year commencing mid-August, and finishing towards the end of
June.

www.gardenschool.edu.my



